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2025 年 3 月份徵信
整理 / 財務部

 3 月 單筆捐款
金 額 捐款者 / 單位
800000 富邦綜合證券股份有限公司
300000 財團法人聯詠科技教育基金會
120000 社企流股份有限公司
103900 研華股份有限公司
100000 逸盛科技股份有限公司
80000 凱撒衛浴股份有限公司
60000 威欣利實業股份有限公司、新業建設股份有限公司
50000 全球人壽保險股份有限公司、陳慧珊
49317 中華信用評等股份有限公司
26897 書林出版有限公司
18000 廖梅雅
17859 柯明憲
15000 小鹿文娛股份有限公司、林雅娟
14400 花敏煌、盧德一

11111 公益信託小磨坊翔安基金、巨茂營造有限公司、巫勝利、
蔡嘉祐／陳滿花、陳基田

10000 黃欣祺
9600 陳依婷
9560 北七期翔鷹營
8000 盧彥綾
6400 莊硯智、廖玟瑜
6000 財團法人中小企業信用保證基金、吳國寶、詹麗娟
5000 吳芬芬
5700 台東樂齋書法交流班
4800 吳素瑛、張雄彰、張智勝、
4600 黃欣祺

4000 臺灣金山電子工業股份有限公司、謝振東、李政原、
新業建設股份有限公司、羅元豪、鄭雅如、許芳瑾、官苑芃

3600 張勝勇、李文權、花敏煌、湯譜生
3200 陳綿綿、楊蕙鍈、游逸騁、林子涵、梁嫣純、江淑卿、楊家萱
3000 邱美君
2100 台南善心人士

2000

台北市北海扶輪社、張秀澂、賴虹蓁、張佩煦、黃歆茹、太康國小、
陳怡妏、蔡白陸、邱經堯、蔡仟慧、高鏡評、巫豐男、陳建華、
邱熙亭、謝祥彥、林修毅、董淑貞、陳美馨、陳桂美、張桂馨、
鐘佳玲、蔡瑤嬑、李允中、葉偉毓、許碧容、粘真甄、李承靜、
徐東暉、莊薏瀚、吳賀安、嚴佩文、許怡雯、林姝均、馬欽祥、孫淑芬、
石曉華、羅壬廷、蔡美鳳、陳琪、黃顯淑、顏上堡、王國欽、鄧佳鈴、
徐毓婷、李珮伶、謝玉貞、許丹丹、褚弘瑜、曾淑玫

1600 劉曜寬
1500 麒趣科技股份有限公司、陳瑞源
1350 社團法人高雄市野鳥學會
1300 山風 Estrella Calls
1140 台中二團親子團
1123 時代少年團

1000

KaoChih-Hsin、李宛倫、周怡吟、蔡欣如、羅鈞桓、吳佳蓉、黃筱雯、
許僥芸、林祐瑜、王甜甜、詹子瑩、許瑋庭、羅文誠、徐承宇、
葉信雄、李宛倫、林郁仁、謝宜珍、羅文誠、李怡婷、何佩珊、
鐘姵羚、曾渝楓、謝宏宇、李育賢、陳昕菻、陳紀秀、魏雯麗、傅玉蝶、
楊惠婷、莊雅筑、謝伊寗、陳威志、陳櫻中、呂宜玲、黃菁怡、
張建維

800 臺中市北屯區四維國小二年三班
700 徐天任
600 魏伶珍
520 林睿洵

500
王林珠美、張玉婷、鐘獻毅、李宗瀚、湯小玲、周惠民、闕蓮香、
簡慧貞、孟憲瑜、藍慧玲、黃少達、王筠瑄、賴素櫻、何綵瑄、
林智壕、麥凱恩、劉芝庭

定期定額捐款
金 額 捐款者 / 單位
25000 賈堅一
6000 陳澄
4000 蕭代基
3000 吳月鳳
2400 譚諤
2000 懷恩測量工程有限公司、楊敏絹、黃芝葦、蔡玉玲
1799 陳品璇
1500 楊登凱、謝秀雯、鄭金快、鄭弘杰、謝文蘭
1200 江芝迎、石曉華、林志南、高兩陽、譚諤、宋柏修、林美華

1000
林佳鈴、李睦方、林芷恩、李尚勳、鄭景中、孫烜駿、黃薇苓、
陳彥輔、曾琬庭、洪正昌、葉國樑、陳彥友、賴素燕、蔡旭豐、
蔡丞豐

900 陸青梅
800 劉佳甄
613 羅之吟

600
創威投資有限公司、吳沂蓁、曾素華、林庭宇、章君萍、賴文玄、
楊授伃、金崇慧、白薇暄、陳采綺、陳力揚、林陳勇、江世芬、
林怡君、許明滿、林君紋、鍾智龍、陳碧瑤、陳玥君

577 林家增

500
開巨技術顧問有限公司、吳岱祐、李慧慧、許如萍、陳宇詮、趙心蘋、
李維蓁、黃詠臨、邱柏儒、張儀亭、劉哲旭、曾愛媜、郭憶梅、
江彩秋、鄭宇欽、曾國賓、楊繡鳳、丁玲玲、何悅萍、郭純陽

450 賴文玄
400 葉承玟
350 蔡叔瑾
333 林逸泠
313 賴文玄
302 李逸哲

300

Wan-Hua Cheng、蘇瓊華、石淑燕、吳佳玲、陳春蘭、張婉萍、
曾意婷、陳又嘉、許舒涵、潘燕欽、戴政賢、汪惠玲、許書豪、
黃錦女、王清憲、吳承諭、施孟宜、康立群、何季朋、陳俊丞、林俞君、
謝怡娟、Stone、蔣家豪、曾凱平、王鉑惟、林佩縈、王嘉琪、李敍均、
楊驛豐、藍培菁、朱則昀、莊家雄、王禎彤、蔡宜蓁、謝貴美、
葉宗浩、游慈雲、唐菁菁、張博睿、甘一君、劉芫慈、吳進安、陳昕霈、
楊文賓、張語瑄、黃秉森、謝凱戎、羅英玲、蘇文岳、蘇威銘、
王思佳、陳瑠芳、何艷蘋、張銘芬、陳怡如、林素蓮、范淑琳、
林依嬋

200 王品鈞、林郁青、江家維、莊嫚旂、廖志彬、龔育瑩、江孟𣽆、
蘇傳雅、林淑娟、劉子瑄、王英驊

150 鄭琇芸、何宇軒
101 林明志

100
陳宗寬、陳啟章、白歆祐、張竣剴、李季持、黃鈺淼、林品瑄、
梁貴評、李宜靜、歐孟茹、潘哲旭、林瑋琪、翁子甯、江凱宸、
莊久慧

金 額 捐款者 / 單位
384 侯明甫

300 楊國楨、黃志豪、李俊德、沈婉華、李卓霖、張榮順、邱婉婷、
楊珍意

250 陳靜宣、陳奕諺、林之靈
200 台北善心人士、賴柏任
150 合樸農學市集、林巾几、林錫安
100 ONGYEE FEI、邱奕翔、袁慧華、林妙珊、王勝虎、邱子欣、蘇右晉

※ 如有捐款欲刊登於徵信，請撥打 (02)23071568 分機 19，
更改捐款資訊

匯款請保留收據並請聯絡財務

秘書處報告


